POS. Dorsal Nombre
SENIOR Masculino

1 25 Lucas

2 77 Ivan

3 38 Alvaro

4 43 Isaac

5 29 Hector

6 27 Rubén

7 28 Hugo

8 24 Hugo

9 63 Juan

10 70  Alvaro

11 60 Daniel

12 71 é;jcglrﬁ’pnedes
13 50 Adrian
14 85 Alejandro
15 86 Ismael

16 69 Manuel
17 73 Alberto
18 75 David

19 52 Sergio

20 62 Alejandro
21 72 Jose

SENIOR Femenino

1 22 Maria

2 23 Daniela

3 45 Maria Odete
4 55 Carmen

5 80 Carolina

6 59 Virginia

7 26 Noa

8 32 Graciela

VETERANO A Masculino

1 78 Ricardo

2 39 Luis Carlos

3 66 Alirio Augusto
4 82 Adrian

5 48 Juan Luis

6 46 Sergio Rigel

7 34 Daniel

8 49 Eduardo

9 31 Roberto

10 87 Jose Fernando
11 54 Jorge

12 30 Alberto
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XI TRAIL VALLEJUELOS

8.5KM - NOCTURNO

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Gomez-galarza Tapia
Roman Hierro
Castro Lopez
Doncel Zorita
Oblanca Nufiez
Ferreira Gonzalez
Garcia Barrientos
Frontera Sanz
Martinez Manuel
Nieto Sanz
Martin Calvo

Nuiez Barba

Garrote Matesanz
Serna Gallardo
Tartilan Gutiérrez
Moreno Juanes
Pérez Vallina
Rivero Perez
Gbémez Gomez
Martinez Acosta
Paniagua Melendre

Dominguez Ibafiez
Robles Postigo

Fernandes Martins

Ibafiez Macho
Ruilova Torres
Martin Abarquero
Monzon Ginero
Alonso Zapico

Roman Martin
Chamorro Maestro

Martins Sebastiao

Sanchez Barcenilla
Garrido Rodriguez
Fernandez Diez
Barro Rebolledo
Garrido Ruiz
Aguilar Fernandez
Yaque Benavente
Herrero Gento
Aguado Lobete

Club

IMAGE FDR
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
CXM GUARDO

NEW RUNNERS
ASTORGA RUNNING
C.A. NEW RUNNERS
C.D. ECOSPORT AVILA

SENDERETE

C.D. CIUDAD DE TORO
DS FITNESS CLUB

C.D. PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

ATLETAS DE CARRION

ASTORGA RUNNING

C.D. PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

ATLETISMO MIRANDA DO
DOURO

C.A. VILLAMURIEL

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
ATLETICO SALAMANCA

C.A. SAN ANTONIO

C.A. VILLAMURIEL

ATLETISMO MIRANDA DO
DOURO

RUNNING AGUILAR
CLUB NEVADA

ASGARD
LA ESCALERILLA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino

VETERANO A Masculino

VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino

TIEMPO

00:38:05
00:39:43
00:40:48
00:41:34
00:41:47
00:42:55
00:44:47
00:45:14
00:46:07
00:50:16
00:51:51

00:54:50

00:57:55
00:58:31
01:01:42
01:03:53
01:04:11
01:09:46
01:19:30
01:34:32
01:40:04

00:50:59
00:54:51

00:58:13

01:19:16
01:20:09
01:21:28
01:23:43
01:34:31

00:44:25
00:46:29

00:47:52

00:48:41
00:51:25
00:54:43
00:54:56
00:55:59
00:56:16
00:57:50
00:59:18
00:59:59




XI TRAIL VALLEJUELOS

8.5KM - NOCTURNO

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos
13 83 Roberto Santos Arias
14 35 Fernando Calvo Sacristan
15 36 Victor Casado Hernandez
16 56 Juan José Inclan Fernandez
17 84 Oscar Sanz Nieto
18 41 Hector Cuende Bernal
19 79 Igor Rosete
20 40 Raul Colmenero Garcia

VETERANO A Femenino

1 33 Ana Gema Aragon Caballero
2 76 Laura Rodriguez Ruiz
3 64 Laura Martinez Puebla
4 74 Silvia Plaza Gonzalez

VETERANO B Masculino
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37
61
89
81
51
53
88
44

Carlos Castro Acedo

Francisco Andrés Martin Prieto

Oscar Zapatero Guzon
Manuel Saez Gutiez
Carlos Gomez Comendez
Fernando Herrero

Francisco Zancajo Garcia
Luis Angel Escudero Repiso
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RUNVASPORT
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PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

ATLETISMO MIRANDA DO
DOURO

C.A. SAN ANTONIO

C.A. VILLAMURIEL
C.A. VILLAMURIEL

CXM GUARDO
C.D. TRAIL RUNNING ZARATAN

OBERENA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino

VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino

VETERANO A Femenino
VETERANO A Femenino
VETERANO A Femenino
VETERANO A Femenino

VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino

2de2

TIEMPO

01:03:28
01:07:01
01:07:02
01:08:54
01:11:45
01:12:13

01:23:54
01:40:42

00:58:18
01:08:19
01:20:01
01:28:18

00:49:29
00:49:35
00:54:19
00:59:14
01:04:39
01:11:24
01:20:07
01:27:45




